
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

May 30 May 31 June 1 June 2

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM A-1 A-2

8:15 AM

8:30 AM Welcome Remarks

8:45 AM Vendor Demo's A-3

9:00 AM Goto; Ash; Roman Vendor Demo's

9:15 AM Zavada; Sky-Skan Seiler; ChromaCove;

9:30 AM E&S; Digital Projection Susan Button

9:45 AM Brian Koehler

10:00 AM Francine Jackson

10:15 AM Mike Shanahan B-1 B-2

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM Lunch Break C-1 C-2

12:30 PM

12:45 PM Guest Speaker: Lunch Break

1:00 PM Frank Reed

1:15 PM Guest Speaker:

1:30 PM Patty Seaton Kimberly Arcand

1:45 PM Sheran Smith

2:00 PM Tim Collins Tim Collins

2:15 PM Carolyn Silvinski Amie Gallagher

2:30 PM Larry Krozel

2:45 PM Vendor Demo's Noreen Grice

3:00 PM Spitz

3:15 PM MoS Boston

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM MAPS Group Photo

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM Banquet Dinner

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM Margaret Noble

8:00 PM Brian Koehler Address:

8:15 PM Patrick McQuillan Patty Seaton

8:30 PM Frank Summers

8:45 PM Tim Collins

9:00 PM Awards

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

Post-conference 

outing: Downriver 

cruise aboard the 

historic steamboat 

SABINO

Workshop Block "A"

Closing Remarks & 

Door Prizes

Conference Hotel

OTHER

Masin Room

Workshop Block "C"

MAPS Business 

Meeting

Workshop Block "B" 

and MAPS Committee 

Meetings

Harold 

Williams

2018 Middle Atlantic Planetarium Society Conference

Collins & 

DuBois
Brian Koehler

Treworgy Planetarium

Free time to explore 

the Mystic Seaport 

Museum

Harold 

Williams

Workshop Block "B"

Campbell / Howell

Workshop Block "C"

Evening Outing to U.S. 

Coast Guard 

Observatory

Lunch Break

Locations:

Thompson Building

Vendor Hall setup

Registration Begins

Welcome Reception 

@ Spouter Tavern 

(orientation for new 

MAPS Members 6:00-

6:30)

Stephens Reading Room

Boat Shed

Brian KoehlerMorning Snack Break 

& Poster Visits

Workshop Block "A"

Registration

Morning Snack break 

& Vendor Visits

Collins & 

DuBois

Kerri Kiker

"Sneak Peek" tour of 

the Mystic Seaport 

Museum and/or 

Vendor Visits

Dinner Break @ 

Latitude 41 restaurant

Afternoon Snack Break 

& Poster Visits

Free time to prep for 

Banquet

Fun & Games under 

the Dome

MAPS Executive 

Board Meeting (8:30-

11:00 PM)

Afternoon Snack Break 

& Vendor Visits

From Dream to 

Discovery; Resonances 

Borealis; Faster Than 

Light

Fulldome Screenings:

Vendor Hall setup

Breakfast on your own

Breakfast on your own

Breakfast on your own

Sleep in a little bit 

after the Banquet!   :)
Registration

Morning Snack break 

& Vendor Visits


